



**Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Contribution Grape Raisels
No sugar added Code# FFG600 1.35oz Serving Packed 200 bags per case**

Product Formulation Sheet: Fruit

Description of Credible Ingredient per Food Buying Guide (FBG)	Ounces per Raw Portion of Creditable Ingredient	Multiply	FBG Yield/Servings Per Unit	Creditable Amount (quarter cups)
Raisins Regular Moisture; Seedless; Includes USDA Foods	Package 1.35 oz.	X	1.00	2.00
Total Creditable Fruit Amount:				2.00



Nutrition Facts Servings: 1, **Serv. Size:**
1 Bag (38g), Amount Per Serving: **Calories 130**,
Total Fat 0g (0%DV), **Sat. Fat** 0g (0%DV), **Trans Fat**
 0g, **Polyunsat. Fat** 0g, **Monounsat. Fat** 0g, **Cholest.**
 0mg (0%DV), **Sodium** 5mg (0%DV), **Total Carb.** 29g
 (11%DV), **Fiber** 1g (4%DV), **Total Sugars** 24g (Incl. 0g
 Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein** 1g, **Vit. D** 0mcg (0%DV),
Calcium 20mg (2%DV), **Iron** 0.5mg (2%DV), **Potas.**
 280mg (6%DV) % DV = % Daily Value

INGREDIENTS: GOLDEN RAISINS, NATURAL FLAVORS, SUNFLOWER OIL†, SULFUR DIOXIDE (FOR COLOR RETENTION).

†Adds a trivial amount of fat

Packaging and Storage Information Individually packed in 200 bags per case. TixHi: 8 x 7 = 56 cases per pallet. Keep cool, dry, odor free storage; 40 degrees F maximum. Shelf life is 1 year.

Allergen Statement: No allergens

I certify that the above information is true and correct.

Signature:

James L. Melikian

Date: July 6, 2022